
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Num. 
217 
201 
251 
295 
282 
285 
299 
208 
288 
202 
222 
213 
210 

Nome 
MESIC MARKO 
KRANJAC FRAN 
ZELENKO LEON 
PRESA NEJC 
KASTELIC MARK 
MILETIC LUKA 
SADAR MAI 
MIKLAUZIC MITJA 
KUMELJ GASPER 
KOLMANIC MATIC 
KASTELEC ERIK 
BERGANT ALEKS 
SKUGOR FRANKO 

Classe 
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX
R2 - ROTAX MICRO MAX

Tempo Migliore 
55.796 
56.123 
56.227 
56.233 
56.439 
56.879 
56.897 
57.661 
57.886 
57.998 
58.149 
59.833 
59.954 

Diff 

0.327 
0.431 
0.437 
0.643 
1.083 
1.101 
1.865 
2.090 
2.202 
2.353 
4.037 
4.158 

Velocità Migliore 
70,005 
69,597 
69,468 
69,461 
69,207 
68,672 
68,650 
67,741 
67,477 
67,347 
67,172 
65,282 
65,150 

Nel Giro 
7 
8 
8 
2 
3 
6 
4 
7 
7 
2 
6 
6 
7 

Giri 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
10 
9 
10 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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